Specification Sheet
CHANNEL DAKUA+ WITH STAINLESS STEEL
GRATING-SLIM
Code Commercial Description Dimensions Conf. Pallet Selling Unit
POZ93-117600 Channel Dakua+ Slim Kit - 600 25 x 600 mm 8 56 PZ
POZ93-117700 Channel Dakua+ Slim Kit - 700 25 x 700 mm 8 56 PZ
POZ93-117800 Channel Dakua+ Slim Kit - 800 25 x 800 mm 8 45 PZ
POZ93-117900 Channel Dakua+ Slim Kit - 900 25 x 900 mm 8 40 PZ
POZ93-1171000 Kit - Dakua+ Slim Channel - 1,000 25 x 1.000 mm 8 35 0
POZ93-117500 Kit - Dakua+ Slim Channel - 500 25 x 500 mm 8 70 0
Description
The DAKUA+ linear shower drain range guarantees high functionality combined with a modern aesthetic. This model can be placed
as desired. The block body shower channel drain is made of AISI 304 stainless steel that, thanks to the absence of bends, welds and
screws, ensures an easy cleaning for high hygiene standards.The flow rate (44 litres/min) is high, even with lowered heights. All